BANCO SANTANDER (BRAZIL) SA

BANCO SANTANDER (BRAZIL) SA

ISIN: BRSANBCDAM13

Overview
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Price
30.66 BRL

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.36% (-0.11)

BRSANBCDAM13
SANB11

Bovespa

BRL

Financial

Stock

9,150 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX

30.60 BRL (400)
30.66 BRL (16,400)
30.61 BRL
30.68 BRL
30.34 BRL
30.77 BRL
30.523607 BRL
1,003,600
30,633,492.00
4,884

200

WKN:

50.00
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30.00

25.00

45.00 'Mll

2020

2021

2022
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/18
2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

5Y

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261376030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRSANBCDAM13&ID_NOTATION=31139672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97204c3d8c8efaad4f006430ec1a60dd32cac4d12ae91eda1349384125012339&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=65f59c9f26e30f1db&time=1726774202&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eda17c2b414270b9285c0efa10b9884fc7d3c10207146ed1a9e3c5d155964244&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b67d8a93f038dde68&time=1726774202&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=929b3921023c47c7dd8656f0dbffa61c9437b7418019a301b673a65a6406bccd&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e18938d872e73ca43&time=1726774202&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=869649bd9ac16be1adec4ad676523de082af5435a0e0bc826843b3a815b338f0&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=407f12327dd0c784e&time=1726774202&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2fb711dbd761c3ff87d511012c87f01a279cf37a01613b1e1a2d602bc90923f&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0db255a515f168433&time=1726774202&tool=RSC

BANCO SANTANDER (BRAZIL) SA

Details

2024/09/17 22:07:48

Price
30.66 BRL

Difference [ ]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

-0.36% (-0.11)

BRSANBCDAM13
SANB11

Bovespa

BRL

Financial

Stock

9,150 EUR
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 30.60 BRL (400)
Ask (Ask size) 30.66 BRL (16,400)
Open 30.61 BRL
High 30.68 BRL
Low 30.34 BRL
Close (prev. day) 30.77 BRL
VWAP 30.523607 BRL
Volume (pcs) 1,003,600
Trading volume 30,633,492.00
Number of trades 4,884
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +6.68% +17.83% -14.43%
Perf (abs.) +1.92 +4.64 -517
Beta - - -

Volatility 21.13 21.41 26.69

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BANCO SANTANDER (BRAZIL) SA

Exchange [¥ Date Time Price

Bovespa

30.73 BRL (1,377,740)
30.64 BRL (1,799,367)
28.83 BRL (3,626,655)
28.84 BRL (2,694,571)
32.34 BRL (2024/01/03)
26.30 BRL (2024/07/09)
32.48 BRL (2023/12/19)
25.56 BRL (2023/09/27)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
2024/09/17 22:07 30.66 BRL 30.63

4,884

2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31139672

BANCO SANTANDER (BRAZIL) SA

Company profile

Company Logo

& Santander

Company Profile

Contact Details
BANCO SANTANDER

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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